
Mon 31st Oct Tues 1st Nov Weds 2nd Nov Thurs 3rd Nov Fri 4th Nov

Fish Fingers & Chips Chicken Casserole & Meatballs & Pasta Roast Pork Hot Dog & Wedges

Yorkshire

Week Cheesy Tomato Pasta Cheese & Onion Pastie Chicken Korma & Rice Cauliflower Cheese Pie & Mushy Peas

1

Chilli Jacket Tuna Jacket Cheese Jacket Tuna Mayo Jacket Baked Bean Jacket

Egg Mayo Sandwich Ham Roll Beef Sandwich Hot Pork Sandwich Cheese Sandwich

Halloween Muffin Sticky Toffee Pudding Choc Crispy Bun Choc Chip Sponge Gingerbread Man

Orange Jelly Banana Delight Milk & Biscuit Jelly Pot Rice Pudding

Mon 7th Nov Tues 8th Nov Weds 9th Nov Thurs 10th Nov Fri 11th Nov

Pepperoni Pizza Breaded Chicken Fillet Homemade Sausage Roll Fish & Chips Spaghetti Bolognese

Veggie Chilli & Rice Veggie Mince & Macaroni Cheese Veggie Mince Lasagne Cheese & Leek Pastry

Dumpling

Week Tuna Mayo Jacket Cheese Jacket Savoury Mince Jacket Baked Bean Jacket Tuna Mayo Jacket

2
Turkey Sandwich Beef Sandwich Tuna Wrap Egg Mayo Roll Ham Roll

Strawberry Bun Iced Sponge Cheesecake Jam Shortcake Chocolate Sponge

Chocolate Rice Pudding Strawberry Delight Orange Jelly Pot Cheese & Crackers Fruit Salad

Mon 14th Nov Tues 15th Nov Wed 16th Nov Thurs 17th Nov Fri 18th Nov

Sausage & Mash Steak & Potato Pie Margarita Pizza Gammon & Pineapple Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Cheese Omelette Broccoli & Cauli Bake Veggie Cottage Pie Veggie Pasta Bake Cheese & Ham Quiche

Week Tuna Mayo Jacket Cheese & B. Bean Jacket Tuna Jacket Cheese Jacket Baked Bean Jacket

3
Egg Mayo Sandwich Turkey Roll Pulled Pork Sandwich Beef Sandwich Salmon Sandwich

Carrot Cake Jam Roly Poly Caramel Shortcake Eve's Pudding Fairy Cake

Choc Cookie Choc Delight Strawberry Jelly Pot Juice & Biscuit Arctic Roll

Mon 21st Nov Tues 22nd Nov Weds 23rd Nov Thurs 24th Nov Fri 25th Nov

Fish Fingers & Chips Chicken Casserole & Meatballs & Pasta Roast Pork Beefburger in a Bun

Yorkshire

Pasta Margarita Cheese & Onion Pastie Chicken Korma & Rice Cauliflower Cheese Veggie Mince Moussaka

Week Chilli Jacket Tuna Mayo Jacket Cheese Jacket Tuna Mayo Jacket Baken Bean Jacket

4

Egg Mayo Roll Ham Sandwich Beef Sandwich Hot Pork Sandwich Cheese Sandwich

Orange Drizzle Cake Sticky Toffee Pudding Crispy Bun Choc Chip Sponge Gingerbread Biscuit

Ice Cream Banana Delight Milk & Biscuit Jelly Pot Rice Pudding



Mon 28th Nov Tues 29th Nov Weds 30th Nov Thurs 1st Dec Fri 2nd Dec

Pepperoni Pizza Breaded Chicken Fillet Homemade Sausage Roll Fish & Chips Spaghetti Bolognese

Veggie Mince Chilli Veggie Mince & Macaroni Cheese Veggie Mince Lasagne Cheese & Leek Pastry

Dumpling

Week Tuna Mayo Jacket Cheese Jacket Savoury Mince Jacket Baked Bean Jacket Tuna Mayo Jacket

5
Turkey Sandwich Beef Sandwich Tuna Wrap Egg Mayo Sandwich Ham Roll

Strawberry Bun Iced Sponge Cheesecake Jam Shortcake Chocolate Sponge

Chocolate Rice Pudding Strawberry Delight Orange Jelly Pot Cheese & Crackers Fruit Salad

Mon 5th Dec Tues 6th Dec Weds 7th Dec Thurs 8th Dec Fri 9th Dec

Sausage & Mash Steak & Potato Pie Margarita Pizza Gammon & Pineapple Chicken Nuggets & Chips

Cheese Omelette Broccoli & Cauli Bake Veggie Mince Cottage Pie Veggie Pasta Bake Cheese & Ham Quiche

Week Tuna Mayo Jacket Cheese & B. Bean Jacket Tuna Mayo Jacket Cheese Jacket Baked Bean Jacket

6
Egg Mayo Sandwich Turkey Roll Pulled Pork Sandwich Beef Sandwich Salmon Sandwich

Carrot Cake Jam Roly Poly Caramel Shortcake Eve's Pudding Fairy Cake

Choc Cookie Choc Delight Strawberry Jelly Pot Juice & Biscuit Arctic Roll

Mon 12th Dec Tues 13th Dec Weds 14th Dec Thurs 15th Dec INSET DAY

Beefburger in a Bun Meatballs & Pasta Christmas Turkey Lunch Fish Fingers & Chips

Cauliflower Cheese Cheese & Onion Pastie Cream Cheese & Leek Pasta Margarita

Parcel

Week Tuna Mayo Jacket Baked Bean Jacket Cheese Jacket

7

Egg Mayo Roll Beef Sandwich Ham Sandwich

Christmas Cake Christmas Cookie Christmas Pudding Trifle

Juice & Biscuit Rice Pudding Christmas Muffin Christmas Crispy Bun

Ice Cream Tub


